
  
 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

R&E Board - R&E Facility & Finance Committee - PWE Board  
 

 

  v. 3/13/2024 

Thursday, January 25 R&E Board Organizational & Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, February 29 R&E Board Business Meeting 10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, March 14 Facility & Finance Committee  Business Meeting 10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, March 28 R&E Board  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, April 11  Facility & Finance Committee  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH  

Thursday, April 25 R&E Board  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Tuesday, April 30  Facility & Finance Committee  Business Meeting 1:00  – 2:30 PM | Ramsey EH  

Thursday, May 23  R&E Board  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, June 13 Facility & Finance Committee  Business Meeting 10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, June 27  R&E Board Business Meeting 10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

[Thursday, July 11] ** Facility & Finance Committee  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, July 25  R&E Board  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH 

Thursday, August 22  R&E Board  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH  

Thursday, September 26 R&E Board Business Meeting    10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH  

Thursday, October 24  R&E Board Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH  

Thursday, November 14  R&E Board or Exec. Committee  Business Meeting  10:00 – Noon | Ramsey EH  

 
Ramsey County Environmental Health Offices 
2785 White Bear Avenue | Maplewood, MN 55109 | 2nd Floor Conference Room 
 
Hennepin Energy Recovery Center (HERC) 
505 N. 6th Avenue | Minneapolis, MN 55405   
  

** To be rescheduled  


